Graham Cracker house volunteers: 2024 Maynard Conference Room

Tuesday Nov. 19 Staff Member
10:00 Set-up
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00 Clean up

Wednesday Nov. 20 Staff Member
10:00 Set-up

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00 Coffee Time

5:00

Thursday Nov. 21 Staff Member

10:00 Set-up

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00 Clean up

Monday Nov. 25 Staff Member
10:00 Set-up
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00 Clean up




Tuesday
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Wednesday
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

Nov. 26 Staff Member
Set-up

Teen Building Party with Eva

Clean up Eva

Nov. 27 Staff Member
Set-up

Clean up

Thaksgiving Holiday

Monday
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Nov. 27 Staff Member
Set-up

Clean up




