Graham Cracker house volunteers: 2024

Maynard Conference Room

Tuesday N	lov. 19		Staff Member
10:00	Set-up		
11:00			<u></u>
12:00			
1:00			
2:00			
3:00	Clean up		
Wednesday N	lov. 20		Staff Member
10:00	Set-up		
11:00	•		
12:00			
1:00			
2:00	-		
3:00	_		
4:00		Coffee Time	
5:00			
Thursday N	lov. 21		Staff Member
•	lov. 21 Set-up		Staff Member
10:00	lov. 21 Set-up		Staff Member
10:00 11:00			Staff Member
10:00 11:00 12:00			Staff Member
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00			Staff Member
10:00 11:00 12:00			Staff Member
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Set-up		Staff Member Staff Member
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Set-up Clean up		
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Clean up		
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Monday N	Clean up		
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Monday N 10:00 11:00	Clean up		
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Monday N 10:00 11:00 12:00	Clean up		
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 Monday N 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00	Clean up		

Tuesday N	Nov. 26		Staff Member
10:00	Set-up		
11:00			_
12:00			<u> </u>
1:00			
2:00 3:00			<u> </u>
4:00			
5:00			
6:00		Teen Building Party with Eva	
7:00	<u> </u>	·	
8:00	Clean up		Eva
Wednesday N	Nov. 27		Staff Member
10:00	Set-up		
11:00			
12:00			
1:00			_
2:00	Clean up		
	Thaksgiving Holiday		
Monday N	Nov. 27		Staff Member
10:00	Set-up		
11:00	·		
12:00			
1:00			
2:00			
3:00	Clean up		